Show #A6494 (Manita McKool): SPRING BLAST 2 (04/21/2012-04/22/2012)

1. Amateur Stallions 2 & Under - Shown :3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 887 PF PREMO ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2 889 PF AMAZING Tammi Smith Tammi Smith Palmetto, FL
3 893 PF OBVIOUSLY KISSED CHESTER W PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
4. Yearling Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 887 PF PREMO DEWEY SMITH CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2 889 PF AMAZING Tammi Smith Tammi Smith Palmetto, FL
3 893 PF OBVIOUSLY KISSED CHESTER W PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
8. Peformance Halter Stallions - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 88 A Blazing Impulse MARK A STEVENS JANE TURNER BOCA RATON, FL
2 973 Larks Home Run LYNN PALM Tom & Amy Grabe ,
3 953 THINK IM GOOD LEE PAUL SHINN BETH CHULOCK Bradenton, FL
4 961 DRESS FOUR SUCCESS TIM CHRISTENSEN CHERYL WOODRUFF ,
5 952 Ride The Blue Sky LEE PAUL SHINN Linda L Lindsey ,
9. Amateur Mares 2 & Under - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 885 PF SUPREME SURPRISE ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2 891 PFO MY MY Tammi Smith Tammi Smith Palmetto, FL
10. Amateur Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 964 A SUPREMO LUV CHESTER W PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2 677 RV FLASHY N RADICAL  PATTY SWEISBERGER PATTY AND ROBERT SWEISBERGER
3 151 ZIP SKIP AND STRUT ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
4 180 DRESS THE PART KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER MELBOURNE, FL
5 34 A Little Iron Please Elaine Rocheford Elaine Rocheford LUTZ, FL
11. Amateur Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 354 CK MARDI GRAS FRANK G BERRIS FRANK G BERRIS NOKOMIS, FL
12. Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 891 PFO MY MY DEWEY SMITH Tammi Smith Palmetto, FL
13. 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 885 PF SUPREME SURPRISE DEWEY SMITH CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
14. 3 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 964 A SUPREMO LUV DEWEY SMITH CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
15. Aged Mares - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 677 RV FLASHY N RADICAL  PATTY SWEISBERGER PATTY AND ROBERT SWEISBERGER
2 151 ZIP SKIP AND STRUT ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
3 959 Shezan Absolute Star JOEY SHORTINO Rhonda Bartolacci Tampa, FL
4 180 DRESS THE PART KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER MELBOURNE, FL
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5 34 A Little Iron Please Elaine Rocheford Elaine Rocheford LUTZ, FL

16. Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 354 CK MARDI GRAS FRANK G BERRIS FRANK G BERRIS NOKOMIS, FL
17. Amateur Geldings 2 & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 965 PF SUPREME FLASH CHESTER W PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
18. Amateur Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 974 MIA SPARKLIN KID GIOVANNA KING GIOVANNA KING LIVE OAK, FL
2 956 PROTECT THE GOLD LAURA SWEARINGEN LAURA SWEARINGEN GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
3 971 All Rio Ranged ANNE L PRINCE ANNE L PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
19. Amateur Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 39 AN ABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD Miami, FL
2 977 CONTINENTAL ART MAN JLL NICOLE SMITH JSMITH SAN MATEO, FL
3 131 Zips Silky Hotrod MICHELE BURNS MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL
4 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
5 94 THE DETAILER TAMARA R GEAR- LEWIS T GEAR- LEWIS WIMAUMA, FL

20. Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 965 PF SUPREME FLASH DEWEY SMITH CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
23. Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 974 MIA SPARKLIN KID dulie Steinmetz Usoff GIOVANNA KING LIVE OAK, FL

24. Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 972 IEMANIA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2 131 Zips Silky Hotrod MICHELE BURNS MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL
3 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
4 64 TARASBLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
5 895 A LARK FOR SURE JEANNE B BRUNDAGE JBRUNDAGE BLOOMING GROVE, NY

25. Novice Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 900 MK be Dun It Robin Handleman Sautter Libby Handelman ,
2 56 HUNTIN FOR CANDY LISA P OAS LISA P OAS MELBOURNE, FL
3 34 A Little Iron Please Elaine Rocheford Elaine Rocheford LUTZ, FL
4 956 PROTECT THE GOLD LAURA SWEARINGEN LAURA SWEARINGEN GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
5 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
6 39 AN ABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD Miami, FL
7 131 Zips Silky Hotrod MICHELE BURNS MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL
8 180 DRESS THE PART KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER MELBOURNE, FL
9 899 ZIPPOS DIAMOND DEE JUDY WINTHER JUDY WINTHER ,

26. Amateur Showmanship (Over 50) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 900 UMK Jbe Dun It Robin Handleman Sautter Libby Handelman ,
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2 886 ZIPS SIMPLY SWEET DONNA JKAGE R KAGE DRYDEN, MI
3 131 Zips Silky Hotrod MICHELE BURNS MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL
4 39 AN ABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD Miami, FL
5 180 DRESS THE PART KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER MELBOURNE, FL
6 55 GOOD TO BE SUDDEN BEVERLY PAUGH BEVERLY W PAUGH LOXAHATCHEE, FL
7 895 A LARK FOR SURE JEANNE B BRUNDAGE JBRUNDAGE BLOOMING GROVE, NY
8 34 A Little Iron Please Elaine Rocheford Elaine Rocheford LUTZ, FL
9 94 THE DETAILER TAMARA R GEAR- LEWIS T GEAR- LEWIS WIMAUMA, FL
27. Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 182 EXTEND THE PREVIEWS LINDSEY L GILLETTE LINDSEY GILLETTE SEMINOLE, FL
2 977 CONTINENTAL ART MAN JLL NICOLE SMITH JSMITH SAN MATEO, FL
3 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
33. Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 64 TARASBLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
34. Novice Youth Showmanship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 98 FACE THE FUTURE TAYLOR S MCCART TAYLOR MCCART SARASOTA, FL
2 176 AN AWESOME FANTASY CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER JAMES P R COLLIER LOXAHATCHEE, FL
3 64 TARAS BLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
4 975 A RICH CHIP CLARE SULLIVAN AIMEE WOLFE ,
35. Youth Showmanship - All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 182 EXTEND THE PREVIEWS VANESSA GILLETTE LINDSEY GILLETTE SEMINOLE, FL
2 64 TARASBLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
37. Green Working Hunter - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE CINDY REDDISH Gracie Baum Stewart, FL
2 375 YOUR FALLING FORME  ALFRED H HEWITT LANA PETERSEN ,
3 952 Ride The Blue Sky LEE PAUL SHINN Linda L Lindsey ,
4 100 Discretionary Funds SHANNON R COX SHANNON R COX BRADENTON, FL
5 987 BMQ ALL THAT GLITTERS ALFRED H HEWITT AMY L BROSCH SORRENTO, FL
6 21  Will Be Thumptin JLLIAN GOLDBERG Jllian & Nanette Goldberg

38.

Place Back# Horse's Name

Progressive Hunter - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

)

Owner's City

1

D o g B~ W DN

952
375
981
100
987

21
970

Ride The Blue Sky

YOUR FALLING FOR ME
Naturally Superior
Discretionary Funds
BMQ ALL THAT GLITTERS
Will Be Thumptin
NATURALLY FOREVER

LEE PAUL SHINN
ALFRED H HEWITT
ALFRED H HEWITT
CINDY REDDISH
ALFRED H HEWITT
JLLIAN GOLDBERG
KEIRSTIN B SAPP

Linda L Lindsey

LANA PETERSEN

LINDA EHRET

SHANNON R COX

AMY L BROSCH

dllian & Nanette Goldberg
KEIRSTIN B SAPP

39. Working Hunter - All Ages - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

i

)

AVALON, WI
BRADENTON, FL
SORRENTO, FL

)

TALLAHASSEE, FL

Owner's City

1

981

Naturally Superior

ALFRED H HEWITT

LINDA EHRET

AVALON, WI
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2 375 YOUR FALLING FORME  ALFRED H HEWITT LANA PETERSEN ,
3 982 No Limits No Equal ALFRED H HEWITT ELLEN JOST ,
3 140 Naturally Brilliant ALFRED H HEWITT Farrar:Dave And Jbanne Wellington, FL
5 952 Ride The Blue Sky LEE PAUL SHINN Linda L Lindsey ,
6 11 VISION OF ART BECKY KING B KING NORTH PALM BEACH, FL
7 976 LARKSFIDDLE KIMBERLY R FARRELL KIMBERLY R FARRELL VENICE, FL
8 737 SKYS BLUE SEQUEL LINDSEY WHITEHEAD LINDSEY WHITEHEAD STUART, FL
9 35 SPORTS COAT Bailey Martin CINDY MARTIN ,
9 100 Discretionary Funds CINDY REDDISH SHANNON R COX BRADENTON, FL
40. Novice Youth Working Hunter - All Ages - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Grace Baum Gracie Baum Stewart, FL
2 984 SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO Megan Selvagio ,
3 87 A SCOUTS HONOR SARAH L ROLFES JACQUELINE W ROLFES ,
4 970 NATURALLY FOREVER KEIRSTIN B SAPP KEIRSTIN B SAPP TALLAHASSEE, FL
5 366 IM A NATURAL STARLET KATELYN PETERSEN LANA PETERSEN ,
41. Novice Youth Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Grace Baum Gracie Baum Stewart, FL
2 970 NATURALLY FOREVER KEIRSTIN B SAPP KEIRSTIN B SAPP TALLAHASSEE, FL
3 984 SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO Megan Selvagio ,
4 87 A SCOUTS HONOR SARAH L ROLFES JACQUELINE W ROLFES ,
5 366 IM A NATURAL STARLET KATELYN PETERSEN LANA PETERSEN ,
44. Amateur Working Hunter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 VISION OF ART BECKY KING B KING NORTH PALM BEACH, FL
2 976 LARKSFIDDLE KIMBERLY R FARRELL KIMBERLY R FARRELL VENICE, FL
3 140 Naturally Brilliant JOANNE FARRAR Farrar:Dave And Jbanne Wellington, FL
45. Amateur Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 VISION OF ART BECKY KING B KING NORTH PALM BEACH, FL
2 140 Naturally Brilliant JOANNE FARRAR Farrar:Dave And Jbanne Wellington, FL
46. Youth Working Hunter - All Ages - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 996 KISSIN IRON LAUREN DIEDRICK LAUREN DIEDRICK ENGLEWOOD, FL
2 8 EBG SKYLINE TAYLOR MCCORD TAYLOR MCCORD Palm City, FL
3 35 SPORTS COAT Bailey Martin CINDY MARTIN ,
3 951 ARTS FANTASY JLLIAN GUTIERREZ Gia Gutierrez Englewood, FL
5 187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Grace Baum Gracie Baum Stewart, FL
6 366 IM A NATURAL STARLET KATELYN PETERSEN LANA PETERSEN ,
6 171 IEPLENTY Brigid Murray Brigid Murray Palm City, FL
6 175 STELLAR MOVES EMILY SMITH KATHY SMITH SARASOTA, FL
9 21  Will Be Thumptin JLLIAN GOLDBERG dllian & Nanette Goldberg
9 979 | GOTTS DA BLUES SARAH K FROST DEBORAH FROST- BRITTON NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
47. Youth Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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1

2
3
4
4
6
7
8
9

996
21
35

979

171

737
87

366

187

KISSIN IRON

Will Be Thumptin
SPORTS COAT

| GOTTS DA BLUES

IE PLENTY

SKYS BLUE SEQUEL

A SCOUTS HONOR

IM A NATURAL STARLET
NO LONGER CAPTIVE

LAUREN DIEDRICK
JLLIAN GOLDBERG
Bailey Martin

SARAH K FROST
Brigid Murray
LINDSEY WHITEHEAD
SARAH L ROLFES
KATELYN PETERSEN

Grace Baum

LAUREN DIEDRICK

dllian & Nanette Goldberg
CINDY MARTIN

DEBORAH FROST- BRITTON
Brigid Murray

LINDSEY WHITEHEAD
JACQUELINE W ROLFES
LANA PETERSEN

Gracie Baum

51. Novice Youth Hunter Hack - All Ages - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

ENGLEWOOD, FL

)

i

NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
Palm City, FL
STUART, FL

i

)

Stewart, FL

Owner's City

1

87
366
970
984
187

A SCOUTS HONOR

IM A NATURAL STARLET
NATURALLY FOREVER
SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE
NO LONGER CAPTIVE

52.

Place Back# Horse's Name

SARAH L ROLFES
KATELYN PETERSEN
KEIRSTIN B SAPP
FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO

Grace Baum

Junior Hunter Hack -

Rider's Name

JACQUELINE W ROLFES
LANA PETERSEN
KEIRSTIN B SAPP
Megan Selvagio

Gracie Baum

Shown: 4

Owner's Name

)
i

TALLAHASSEE, FL

i

Stewart, FL

Owner's City

1
2
3
4

952
970

21
100

Ride The Blue Sky
NATURALLY FOREVER
Will Be Thumptin

Discretionary Funds

54. Amateur Hunter Hack -

Place Back# Horse's Name

LEE PAUL SHINN
KEIRSTIN B SAPP
JLLIAN GOLDBERG
SHANNON R COX

Rider's Name

Linda L Lindsey

KEIRSTIN B SAPP

dllian & Nanette Goldberg
SHANNON R COX

Shown: 2

Owner's Name

i

TALLAHASSEE, FL

i

BRADENTON, FL

Owner's City

1
2

11
140

VISION OF ART
Naturally Brilliant

BECKY KING
JOANNE FARRAR

B KING

Farrar:Dave And Jbanne

55. Youth Hunter Hack - All Ages - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

NORTH PALM BEACH, FL
Wellington, FL

Owner's City

1

© O N O g B~ W DN

979
996
187
21
8
35
171
737
366

| GOTTS DA BLUES
KISSIN IRON

NO LONGER CAPTIVE
Will Be Thumptin

EBG SKYLINE

SPORTS COAT

IE PLENTY

SKYS BLUE SEQUEL

IM A NATURAL STARLET

SARAH K FROST
LAUREN DIEDRICK
Grace Baum

JLLIAN GOLDBERG
TAYLOR MCCORD
Bailey Martin

Brigid Murray
LINDSEY WHITEHEAD
KATELYN PETERSEN

DEBORAH FROST- BRITTON
LAUREN DIEDRICK

Gracie Baum

dllian & Nanette Goldberg
TAYLOR MCCORD

CINDY MARTIN

Brigid Murray

LINDSEY WHITEHEAD
LANA PETERSEN

59. AQHA Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
ENGLEWOOD, FL
Stewart, FL

)

Palm City, FL

)

Palm City, FL
STUART, FL

i

Owner's City

1

o O a W DN

952
677
116
988
987

39
978

Ride The Blue Sky

RV FLASHY N RADICAL
Coupe Dueville

Aint Life Good

BMQ ALL THAT GLITTERS
AN ABSOLUT MORTINI

R And B Artist

LEE PAUL SHINN
STEPHANIE J ARMELLINI
LORI AUGSBURGER
Christy Hexter

PATTY SHORTINO
JOYCE HELLARD
Montana M Watts

Linda L Lindsey

)

PATTY AND ROBERT SWEISBERGER

JAMES P R COLLIER
Christy Hexter
AMY L BROSCH
JOYCE HELLARD
Montana M Watts

LOXAHATCHEE, FL
Reddick, FL
SORRENTO, FL
Miami, FL

Port St Lucie, FL
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6 110 HARD ASSETS RACHEL ANNE ROGERS LIBBY NEILY SARASOTA, FL
9 180 DRESS THE PART KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER MELBOURNE, FL
60. Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 956 PROTECT THE GOLD LAURA SWEARINGEN LAURA SWEARINGEN GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
2 900 MK Jbe Dun It Robin Handleman Sautter Libby Handelman ,
2 959 Shezan Absolute Star Rhonda Bartolacci Rhonda Bartolacci Tampa, FL
4 985 THEIRON ANGEL SHELBY BAILEY SHELBY BAILEY Venice, FL
5 899 ZIPPOS DIAMOND DEE JUDY WINTHER JUDY WINTHER ,
61. Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 994 Jzzy Iron Della Frederickson Della Frederickson West Palm Beach, FL
2 64 TARAS BLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
3 984 SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO Megan Selvagio ,
4 187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Grace Baum Gracie Baum Stewart, FL
5 98 FACE THE FUTURE TAYLOR S MCCART TAYLOR MCCART SARASOTA, FL
6 176 AN AWESOME FANTASY CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER JAMES P R COLLIER LOXAHATCHEE, FL
6 27 IMA CRUISEN HOTROD KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD OCALA, FL
6 978 RANd BArtist Montana M Watts Montana M Watts Port St Lucie, FL
9 995 BARTEETOO Gabi Ramos KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD OCALA, FL
62. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 46 KATS KRYMSUN STAR LORI AUGSBURGER Linda Jacobs ,
2 952 Ride The Blue Sky LEE PAUL SHINN Linda L Lindsey ,
2 879 REGAL TANG CLAY FARRELL CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
4 21  Will Be Thumptin JLLIAN GOLDBERG Jllian & Nanette Goldberg ,
4 978 RANd BArtist Montana M Watts Montana M Watts Port St Lucie, FL
63. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle (Over 50) - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 122 THEKRYMSUN KAT DEBRA W CRAIG DEBRA W CRAIG Loxahatchee, FL
2 71 UTAH ART DIANE C ZIMMERMAN D ZIMMERMAN LUTZ, FL
3 983 AWESOME JACK BAR DIANNE M ROBINSON DIANNE M ROBINSON Wauchula, FL
4 180 DRESS THE PART KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER MELBOURNE, FL
4 253 The Certified Detail CYNTHIA A RESCHAK CYNTHIA A RESCHAK VERO BEACH, FL
4 94 THE DETAILER TAMARA R GEAR- LEWIS T GEAR- LEWIS WIMAUMA, FL
64. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 116 Coupe Dueville LINDSEY L GILLETTE JAMES P R COLLIER LOXAHATCHEE, FL
2 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
3 11 VISION OF ART BECKY KING B KING NORTH PALM BEACH, FL
3 985 THEIRON ANGEL SHELBY BAILEY SHELBY BAILEY Venice, FL
5 140 Naturally Brilliant JOANNE FARRAR Farrar:Dave And Jbanne Wellington, FL
65. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 78 A FANCY RYDER DANIELLE K ZENGA SUSAN ZENGA ,
1 116 Coupe Dueville VANESSA GILLETTE JAMES P R COLLIER LOXAHATCHEE, FL
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1 994 Jazzy Iron

984 SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE
64 TARAS BLUE BOY

171 IEPLENTY

375 YOUR FALLING FOR ME
27 IMA CRUISEN HOTROD

8 EBG SKYLINE
187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE

© 0 0O N O » b

66. Senior Hunter Under Saddle -

Place Back# Horse's Name

Della Frederickson

FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO

SOPHIA BUKOWICK
Brigid Murray
KATELYN PETERSEN

KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD

TAYLOR MCCORD

Grace Baum

Rider's Name

Della Frederickson
Megan Selvagio
SOPHIA BUKOWICK
Brigid Murray

LANA PETERSEN
KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD
TAYLOR MCCORD

Gracie Baum

Shown: 11

Owner's Name

West Palm Beach, FL
PORT ST LUCIE, FL
Palm City, FL
OCALA, FL

Palm City, FL
Stewart, FL

Owner's City

1 959 Shezan Absolute Star
66 TOO SLEEPY TO DREAM
122 THEKRYMSUN KAT
994 Jazzy Iron
78 A FANCY RYDER
182 EXTEND THE PREVIEWS
35 SPORTS COAT
171 |EPLENTY
64 TARAS BLUE BOY

© O N O g B~ W DN

PATTY SHORTINO
ALFRED H HEWITT
LORI AUGSBURGER
Della Frederickson
DANIELLE K ZENGA
LINDSEY L GILLETTE
Bailey Martin

Brigid Murray
SOPHIA BUKOWICK

Rhonda Bartolacci
DEBRA S ENGELGAU
DEBRA W CRAIG
Della Frederickson
SUSAN ZENGA
LINDSEY GILLETTE
CINDY MARTIN
Brigid Murray
SOPHIA BUKOWICK

68. Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Tampa, FL

WEST PALM BEACH, FL
Loxahatchee, FL

West Palm Beach, FL

i

SEMINOLE, FL

i

Palm City, FL
PORT ST LUCIE, FL

Owner's City

1 956 PROTECT THE GOLD
2 962 IM QUINCYS MAIN MAN
3 899 ZIPPOS DIAMOND DEE

LAURA SWEARINGEN

DEBBIE KING
JUDY WINTHER

LAURA SWEARINGEN
DEBBIE KING
JUDY WINTHER

69. Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
VENICE, FL

)

Owner's City

1 994 Jazzy Iron
984 SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE
8 EBG SKYLINE

98 FACE THE FUTURE

187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE
27 IMA CRUISEN HOTROD

176 AN AWESOME FANTASY
64 TARAS BLUE BOY

975 A RICH CHIP

995 BARTEETOO

© ©O© N N o o aaond dD

Della Frederickson

FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO

TAYLOR MCCORD
TAYLOR S MCCART

Grace Baum

KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD
CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER

SOPHIA BUKOWICK
CLARE SULLIVAN

Gabi Ramos

Della Frederickson
Megan Selvagio
TAYLOR MCCORD
TAYLOR MCCART
Gracie Baum
KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD
JAMES P R COLLIER
SOPHIA BUKOWICK
AIMEE WOLFE
KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD

70. Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation (Over 50) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

West Palm Beach, FL
Palm City, FL
SARASOTA, FL
Stewart, FL

OCALA, FL
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
PORT ST LUCIE, FL

i

OCALA, FL

Owner's City

1 77 IN CAPTIVITY

1 122 THEKRYMSUN KAT

3 962 IM QUINCYS MAIN MAN
3 253 The Certified Detail

SHANNON R COX
DEBRA W CRAIG
DEBBIE KING

CYNTHIA A RESCHAK

SHANNON R COX
DEBRA W CRAIG
DEBBIE KING
CYNTHIA A RESCHAK

71. Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

BRADENTON, FL
Loxahatchee, FL
VENICE, FL

VERO BEACH, FL

Owner's City

1 182 EXTEND THE PREVIEWS
2 993 bes A Hot Chip

LINDSEY L GILLETTE
Trista Zink

LINDSEY GILLETTE

Rebecca Collier

SEMINOLE, FL

)
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2 11 VISION OF ART BECKY KING B KING NORTH PALM BEACH, FL
72. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Ages - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 78 A FANCY RYDER DANIELLE K ZENGA SUSAN ZENGA ,
2 994 Jzzy Iron Della Frederickson Della Frederickson West Palm Beach, FL
3 984 SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO Megan Selvagio ,
4 96 Blazeless DYLAN N PATTERSON DYLAN N PATTERSON PALMETTO, FL
5 35 SPORTS COAT Bailey Martin CINDY MARTIN ,
6 187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Grace Baum Gracie Baum Stewart, FL
7 8 EBG SKYLINE TAYLOR MCCORD TAYLOR MCCORD Palm City, FL
8 171 IEPLENTY Brigid Murray Brigid Murray Palm City, FL
9 27 IMA CRUISEN HOTROD KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD OCALA, FL
74. AQHA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 955 Skipin Through Smoke ~ ANDREW JAUGSBURGER Kelley Mundrick DULUTH, GA
2 980 Tio Touch MARK A STEVENS JOYCE HELLARD Miami, FL
3 53 Lexi Loper ANDREY FERREIR DONNA JKAGE DRYDEN, MI
4 998 Twentyfourkaratchip STEPHANIE JARMELLINI TERESA ANN PORTER Calhoun, LA
5 182 EXTEND THE PREVIEWS LORI AUGSBURGER LINDSEY GILLETTE SEMINOLE, FL

75. Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 56 HUNTIN FOR CANDY LISA P OAS LISA P OAS MELBOURNE, FL
2 956 PROTECT THE GOLD LAURA SWEARINGEN LAURA SWEARINGEN GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
3 79 CHIPPED IN GOLD LISA BREAULT LISA BREAULT WELLINGTON, FL
4 900 MK Jbe Dun It Robin Handleman Sautter Libby Handelman ,

76. Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 98 FACE THE FUTURE TAYLOR S MCCART TAYLOR MCCART SARASOTA, FL
2 176 AN AWESOME FANTASY CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER JAMES P R COLLIER LOXAHATCHEE, FL
3 116 Coupe Dueville VANESSA GILLETTE JAMES P R COLLIER LOXAHATCHEE, FL
4 64 TARASBLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
5 975 A RICH CHIP CLARE SULLIVAN AIMEE WOLFE

)

77. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 955 Skipin Through Smoke = ANDREW JAUGSBURGER Kelley Mundrick DULUTH, GA
2 980 Tio Touch MARK A STEVENS JOYCE HELLARD Miami, FL
3 56 HUNTIN FOR CANDY LORI AUGSBURGER LISA P OAS MELBOURNE, FL
4 998 Twentyfourkaratchip STEPHANIE JARMELLINI TERESA ANN PORTER Calhoun, LA
5 116 Coupe Dueville VANESSA GILLETTE JAMES P R COLLIER LOXAHATCHEE, FL
78. Amateur Western Pleasure (Over 50) - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 991 IMAGINE YOU AND ME RICHARD A COGNETTI RICHARD AND ELISE COGNETGOUVERNEUR, NY
2 88 A Blazing Impulse JANE TURNER JANE TURNER BOCA RATON, FL
3 653 ONLY ON OCCASION PENNY DAIGLER PENNY DAIGLER LOCKPORT, NY
4 992 Mr Slo Mo Amegio DAIGLER JR:DONALD DON DAIGLER LOCKPORT, NY
5 79 CHIPPED IN GOLD LISA BREAULT LISA BREAULT WELLINGTON, FL
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6

901

PLENTY OF MISCHIEF

79. Amateur Western Pleasure -

Place Back# Horse's Name

DALE AUSLANDER

Rider's Name

DALE AUSLANDER

Shown: 4

Owner's Name

DAYTONA BEACH, FL

Owner's City

1 954 RL A SUDDEN IMAGE Jbnathan Nawacki SHERRIE H QUITERIO COOPER CITY, FL
2 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
3 998 Twentyfourkaratchip TERESA ANN PORTER TERESA ANN PORTER Calhoun, LA
81. Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 954 RL A SUDDEN IMAGE ANDREW J AUGSBURGER SHERRIE H QUITERIO COOPER CITY, FL
2 31 MOTION BY GREY LORI AUGSBURGER MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL
3 961 DRESS FOUR SUCCESS TIM CHRISTENSEN CHERYL WOODRUFF ,
4 79 CHIPPED IN GOLD ANTHONY S DOUGLAS LISA BREAULT WELLINGTON, FL
5 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
6 131 Zips Silky Hotrod MICHELE BURNS MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL
7 900 MK be Dun It Robin Handleman Sautter Libby Handelman ,
8 956 PROTECT THE GOLD LAURA SWEARINGEN LAURA SWEARINGEN GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
9 64 TARAS BLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL

83. Novice Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1

© 0 N o g b~ W DN

900
956

31
890
122
993
131
886

36

MK Jbe Dun It

PROTECT THE GOLD
MOTION BY GREY
INVESTED CREDENTIALS
THE KRYMSUN KAT

Joes A Hot Chip

Zips Silky Hotrod

ZIPS SIMPLY SWEET
HOTRODS N THE HOUSE

Robin Handleman Sautter

LAURA SWEARINGEN
MICHELE BURNS
Jbanne F Lanzisera
DEBRA W CRAIG
Trista Zink

MICHELE BURNS
DONNA JKAGE
KELSEY L SMITH

Libby Handelman
LAURA SWEARINGEN
MICHELE BURNS
Jbanne F Lanzisera
DEBRA W CRAIG
Rebecca Collier
MICHELE BURNS

R KAGE

LISA G DAVIS

84. Novice Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

)

GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
LAKE WORTH, FL

Naples, FL

Loxahatchee, FL

LAKE WORTH, FL
DRYDEN, MI

VERO BEACH, FL

Owner's City

1
2
3
4

98
176
975

64

FACE THE FUTURE

AN AWESOME FANTASY
A RICH CHIP

TARAS BLUE BOY

TAYLOR S MCCART

CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER

CLARE SULLIVAN
SOPHIA BUKOWICK

TAYLOR MCCART
JAMES P R COLLIER
AIMEE WOLFE
SOPHIA BUKOWICK

85. Amateur Horsemanship (Over 50) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

SARASOTA, FL
LOXAHATCHEE, FL

i

PORT ST LUCIE, FL

Owner's City

1

o N o o »~ WD

151
122
760
890

55

94
886
962

ZIP SKIP AND STRUT
THE KRYMSUN KAT
ZIPPOS GOLDEN CHOICE
INVESTED CREDENTIALS
GOOD TO BE SUDDEN
THE DETAILER

ZIPS SIMPLY SWEET

IM QUINCYS MAIN MAN

ANNE L PRINCE

DEBRA W CRAIG
CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY
Jbanne F Lanzisera
BEVERLY PAUGH
TAMARA R GEAR- LEWIS
DONNA JKAGE

DEBBIE KING

CHESTER W PRINCE
DEBRA W CRAIG
CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY
Jbanne F Lanzisera
BEVERLY W PAUGH

T GEAR- LEWIS

R KAGE

DEBBIE KING

86. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

PALMETTO, FL
Loxahatchee, FL
Venice, FL

Naples, FL
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
WIMAUMA, FL
DRYDEN, MI
VENICE, FL

Owner's City
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1 182 EXTEND THE PREVIEWS LINDSEY L GILLETTE LINDSEY GILLETTE SEMINOLE, FL
2 56 HUNTIN FOR CANDY LISA P OAS LISA P OAS MELBOURNE, FL
3 107 IMPRESSIONS OF AMIGO RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL BOYNTON BEACH, FL
4 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
87. Youth Western Horsemanship - All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 64 TARAS BLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
1 96 Blazeless DYLAN N PATTERSON DYLAN N PATTERSON PALMETTO, FL
88. Green Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 963 VPKEYSTO MY KARMA TIM CHRISTENSEN LINDA SUE HENRY ,
0 952 Ride The Blue Sky LEE PAUL SHINN Linda L Lindsey ,
0 182 EXTEND THE PREVIEWS LORI AUGSBURGER LINDSEY GILLETTE SEMINOLE, FL
89. Western Riding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 677 RV FLASHY N RADICAL  STEPHANIE JARMELLINI PATTY AND ROBERT SWEISBERGER
0 107 IMPRESSIONS OF AMIGO STEPHANIE JARMELLINI RANDI STOCKDILL BOYNTON BEACH, FL
0 953 THINK IM GOOD LEE PAUL SHINN BETH CHULOCK Bradenton, FL
0 151 ZIP SKIP AND STRUT CLAY FARRELL CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
0 760 ZIPPOS GOLDEN CHOICE ANDREY FERREIR CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY Venice, FL

Place Back# Horse's Name

90. Amateur Western Riding (Over 50) - Shown: 3

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Owner's City

0
0
0

Place Back# Horse's Name

107
151
760

IMPRESSIONS OF AMIGO RANDI STOCKDILL
ZIP SKIP AND STRUT ANNE L PRINCE
ZIPPOS GOLDEN CHOICE CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY

RANDI STOCKDILL
CHESTER W PRINCE
CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY

91. Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 1

Rider's Name Owner's Name

BOYNTON BEACH, FL
PALMETTO, FL
Venice, FL

Owner's City

0

Place Back# Horse's Name

107

IMPRESSIONS OF AMIGO RANDI STOCKDILL
96. Green Trail - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

RANDI STOCKDILL

Owner's Name

BOYNTON BEACH, FL

Owner's City

1

© O N O g B~ W DN

Place Back# Horse's Name

971
43
895
955
963
53
980
998
55

All Rio Ranged CLAY FARRELL ANNE L PRINCE
Blue Doo Daddy ANDREY FERREIR Scott Johnson
A LARK FOR SURE JEANNE B BRUNDAGE JBRUNDAGE
Skipin Through Smoke ANDREW J AUGSBURGER Kelley Mundrick

VP KEYSTO MY KARMA  TIM CHRISTENSEN
ANDREY FERREIR
STEPHANIE JARMELLINI
STEPHANIE JARMELLINI

STEPHANIE JARMELLINI

LINDA SUE HENRY
DONNA JKAGE
JOYCE HELLARD
TERESA ANN PORTER
BEVERLY W PAUGH

Lexi Loper
Tio Touch
Twentyfourkaratchip
GOOD TO BE SUDDEN

97. Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 7

Rider's Name Owner's Name

PALMETTO, FL

Vero Beach, FL
BLOOMING GROVE, NY
DULUTH, GA

DRYDEN, Ml

Miami, FL

Calhoun, LA
LOXAHATCHEE, FL

Owner's City

993
886
900

39
131

Joes A Hot Chip

ZIPS SIMPLY SWEET
MK be Dun It

AN ABSOLUT MORTINI
Zips Silky Hotrod

Trista Zink

DONNA JKAGE

Robin Handleman Sautter
JOYCE HELLARD
MICHELE BURNS

Rebecca Collier
R KAGE

Libby Handelman
JOYCE HELLARD
MICHELE BURNS

)

DRYDEN, MI
Miami, FL
LAKE WORTH, FL
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6
7

Place Back# Horse's Name

956
899

PROTECT THE GOLD
ZIPPOS DIAMOND DEE

LAURA SWEARINGEN
JUDY WINTHER

LAURA SWEARINGEN
JUDY WINTHER

98. Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL

)

Owner's City

1

Place Back# Horse's Name

98

FACE THE FUTURE TAYLOR S MCCART

99. Junior Trail - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

TAYLOR MCCART

Owner's Name

SARASOTA, FL

Owner's City

1

2
3
4
5

Place Back# Horse's Name

56
998
53
55
980

ANDREW J AUGSBURGER
STEPHANIE JARMELLINI

HUNTIN FOR CANDY

Twentyfourkaratchip

Lexi Loper ANDREY FERREIR
GOOD TO BE SUDDEN STEPHANIE JARMELLINI
Tio Touch JOYCE HELLARD

LISA P OAS

TERESA ANN PORTER
DONNA JKAGE
BEVERLY W PAUGH
JOYCE HELLARD

100. Amateur Trail (Over 50) - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

MELBOURNE, FL
Calhoun, LA
DRYDEN, MI
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
Miami, FL

Owner's City

Place Back# Horse's Name

39
886
760
895

55
151
131

AN ABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD
ZIPS SIMPLY SWEET DONNA JKAGE
ZIPPOS GOLDEN CHOICE CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY
A LARK FOR SURE JEANNE B BRUNDAGE
GOOD TO BE SUDDEN BEVERLY PAUGH
ZIP SKIP AND STRUT ANNE L PRINCE
Zips Silky Hotrod MICHELE BURNS
101. Amateur Trail - Shown:

Rider's Name

JOYCE HELLARD
R KAGE

CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY

JBRUNDAGE
BEVERLY W PAUGH
CHESTER W PRINCE
MICHELE BURNS

5

Owner's Name

Miami, FL
DRYDEN, MI
Venice, FL
BLOOMING GROVE, NY
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
PALMETTO, FL
LAKE WORTH, FL

Owner's City

Place Back# Horse's Name

954
971
182
107

31

RL A SUDDEN IMAGE Jbnathan Nawacki
All Rio Ranged ANNE L PRINCE
EXTEND THE PREVIEWS  LINDSEY L GILLETTE
IMPRESSIONS OF AMIGO RANDI STOCKDILL

MOTION BY GREY MICHELE BURNS

SHERRIE H QUITERIO
ANNE L PRINCE
LINDSEY GILLETTE
RANDI STOCKDILL
MICHELE BURNS

102. Youth Trail - All Ages - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

COOPER CITY, FL
PALMETTO, FL
SEMINOLE, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
LAKE WORTH, FL

Owner's City

1

Place Back# Horse's Name

182

EXTEND THE PREVIEWS VANESSA GILLETTE

LINDSEY GILLETTE

103. Senior Trail - Shown: 18

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

SEMINOLE, FL

Owner's City

1

© 0 N o g~ W DN

Place Back# Horse's Name

176
886
39
31
43
131
151
88
954

LORI AUGSBURGER
ANDREY FERREIR

JOYCE HELLARD

LORI AUGSBURGER
ANDREY FERREIR

LORI AUGSBURGER
ANNE L PRINCE

MARK A STEVENS
ANDREW J AUGSBURGER

AN AWESOME FANTASY
ZIPS SIMPLY SWEET

AN ABSOLUT MORTINI
MOTION BY GREY

Blue Doo Daddy

Zips Silky Hotrod

ZIP SKIP AND STRUT

A Blazing Impulse

RL A SUDDEN IMAGE

JAMES P R COLLIER
R KAGE

JOYCE HELLARD
MICHELE BURNS
Scott Johnson
MICHELE BURNS
CHESTER W PRINCE
JANE TURNER
SHERRIE H QUITERIO

1010. Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

LOXAHATCHEE, FL
DRYDEN, MI
Miami, FL

LAKE WORTH, FL
Vero Beach, FL
LAKE WORTH, FL
PALMETTO, FL
BOCA RATON, FL
COOPER CITY, FL

Owner's City

1

887

PF PREMO DEWEY SMITH

CHESTER W PRINCE

1011. Reserve Champion Stallions - Shown: 5

PALMETTO, FL
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Place Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 889 PF AMAZING Tammi Smith Tammi Smith Palmetto, FL
1013. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 885 PF SUPREME SURPRISE DEWEY SMITH CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2010. Amateur Grand Champion Stallion - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 887 PFPREMO ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2011. Amateur Reserve Champion Stallion - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 889 PF AMAZING Tammi Smith Tammi Smith Palmetto, FL
2012. Amateur Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 3
Place Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 354 CK MARDI GRAS FRANK G BERRIS FRANK G BERRIS NOKOMIS, FL
2013. Amateur Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 885 PF SUPREME SURPRISE ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2014. Amateur Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 965 PF SUPREME FLASH CHESTER W PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2015. Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1

974 MIA SPARKLIN KID GIOVANNA KING GIOVANNA KING

LIVE OAK, FL
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1. Amateur Stallions 2 & Under - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 887 PF PREMO ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2 889 PF AMAZING Tammi Smith Tammi Smith Palmetto, FL
3 893 PF OBVIOUSLY KISSED CHESTER W PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
4. Yearling Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 887 PF PREMO DEWEY SMITH CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2 889 PF AMAZING Tammi Smith Tammi Smith Palmetto, FL
3 893 PF OBVIOUSLY KISSED CHESTER W PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
8. Peformance Halter Stallions - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 88 A Blazing Impulse MARK A STEVENS JANE TURNER BOCA RATON, FL
2 961 DRESS FOUR SUCCESS TIM CHRISTENSEN CHERYL WOODRUFF ,
3 973 Larks Home Run LYNN PALM Tom & Amy Grabe ,
4 952 Ride The Blue Sky LEE PAUL SHINN Linda L Lindsey ,
5 953 THINK IM GOOD LEE PAUL SHINN BETH CHULOCK Bradenton, FL
9. Amateur Mares 2 & Under - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 885 PF SUPREME SURPRISE ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2 891 PFO MY MY Tammi Smith Tammi Smith Palmetto, FL
10. Amateur Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 964 A SUPREMO LUV CHESTER W PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2 677 RV FLASHY N RADICAL PATTY SWEISBERGER PATTY AND ROBERT SWEISBERGER
3 151 ZIP SKIP AND STRUT ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
4 180 DRESS THE PART KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER MELBOURNE, FL
5 34 A Little Iron Please Elaine Rocheford Elaine Rocheford LUTZ, FL
11. Amateur Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 354 CK MARDI GRAS FRANK G BERRIS FRANK G BERRIS NOKOMIS, FL
12. Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 891 PFO MY MY DEWEY SMITH Tammi Smith Palmetto, FL
13. 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 885 PF SUPREME SURPRISE DEWEY SMITH CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
14. 3 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 964 A SUPREMO LUV DEWEY SMITH CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
15. Aged Mares - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 677 RV FLASHY N RADICAL PATTY SWEISBERGER PATTY AND ROBERT SWEISBERGER
2 959 Shezan Absolute Star JOEY SHORTINO Rhonda Bartolacci Tampa, FL
3 151 ZIP SKIP AND STRUT ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
4 180 DRESS THE PART KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER MELBOURNE, FL
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5 34 A Little Iron Please Elaine Rocheford Elaine Rocheford LUTZ, FL
16. Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 354 CK MARDI GRAS FRANK G BERRIS FRANK G BERRIS NOKOMIS, FL
17. Amateur Geldings 2 & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

965

PF SUPREME FLASH

CHESTER W PRINCE

CHESTER W PRINCE

PALMETTO, FL

18. Amateur Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 974 MIA SPARKLIN KID GIOVANNA KING GIOVANNA KING LIVE OAK, FL
2 956 PROTECT THE GOLD LAURA SWEARINGEN LAURA SWEARINGEN GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
3 971 All Rio Ranged ANNE L PRINCE ANNE L PRINCE PALMETTO, FL

19. Amateur Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 39 AN ABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD Miami, FL

2 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
3 131 Zips Silky Hotrod MICHELE BURNS MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL
4 977 CONTINENTAL ART MAN JLL NICOLE SMITH JSMITH SAN MATEO, FL
5 94 THEDETAILER TAMARA R GEAR- LEWIS T GEAR- LEWIS WIMAUMA, FL

20. Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 965 PF SUPREME FLASH DEWEY SMITH CHESTER W PRINCE

23. Aged Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

PALMETTO, FL

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 974 MIA SPARKLIN KID Julie Steinmetz Usoff GIOVANNA KING LIVE OAK, FL

24. Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 972 IEMANIA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL

2 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL

3 131 Zips Silky Hotrod MICHELE BURNS MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL

4 895 A LARK FOR SURE JEANNE B BRUNDAGE JBRUNDAGE BLOOMING GROVE, NY
5 64 TARAS BLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL

25. Novice Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 956 PROTECT THE GOLD LAURA SWEARINGEN LAURA SWEARINGEN GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL

2 900 MK Jbe Dun It Robin Handleman Sautter Libby Handelman ,

3 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
4 131 Zips Silky Hotrod MICHELE BURNS MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL
5 56 HUNTIN FOR CANDY LISA P OAS LISA P OAS MELBOURNE, FL
6 34 A Little Iron Please Elaine Rocheford Elaine Rocheford LUTZ, FL

7 180 DRESS THE PART KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER MELBOURNE, FL
8 94 THE DETAILER TAMARA R GEAR- LEWIS T GEAR- LEWIS WIMAUMA, FL

9 39 AN ABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD Miami, FL

26. Amateur Showmanship (Over 50) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 900 UMK Jbe Dun It Robin Handleman Sautter Libby Handelman ,
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2 39 AN ABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD Miami, FL
3 131 Zips Silky Hotrod MICHELE BURNS MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL
4 886 ZIPS SIMPLY SWEET DONNA JKAGE R KAGE DRYDEN, MI
5 34 A Little Iron Please Elaine Rocheford Elaine Rocheford LUTZ, FL
6 55 GOOD TO BE SUDDEN BEVERLY PAUGH BEVERLY W PAUGH LOXAHATCHEE, FL
7 895 A LARK FOR SURE JEANNE B BRUNDAGE JBRUNDAGE BLOOMING GROVE, NY
8 180 DRESS THE PART KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER MELBOURNE, FL
9 94 THE DETAILER TAMARA R GEAR- LEWIS T GEAR- LEWIS WIMAUMA, FL
27. Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 182 EXTEND THE PREVIEWS LINDSEY L GILLETTE LINDSEY GILLETTE SEMINOLE, FL
2 977 CONTINENTAL ART MAN JLL NICOLE SMITH JSMITH SAN MATEO, FL
3 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
33. Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 64 TARASBLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
34. Novice Youth Showmanship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 98 FACE THE FUTURE TAYLOR S MCCART TAYLOR MCCART SARASOTA, FL
2 64 TARASBLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
3 176 AN AWESOME FANTASY CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER JAMES P R COLLIER LOXAHATCHEE, FL
4 975 A RICH CHIP CLARE SULLIVAN AIMEE WOLFE ,
35. Youth Showmanship - All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 182 EXTEND THE PREVIEWS VANESSA GILLETTE LINDSEY GILLETTE SEMINOLE, FL
2 64 TARASBLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
37. Green Working Hunter - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE CINDY REDDISH Gracie Baum Stewart, FL
2 375 YOUR FALLING FORME  ALFRED H HEWITT LANA PETERSEN ,
3 987 BMQ ALL THAT GLITTERS ALFRED H HEWITT AMY L BROSCH SORRENTO, FL
4 952 Ride The Blue Sky LEE PAUL SHINN Linda L Lindsey ,
5 100 Discretionary Funds SHANNON R COX SHANNON R COX BRADENTON, FL
6 21  Will Be Thumptin JLLIAN GOLDBERG Jllian & Nanette Goldberg

Place Back# Horse's Name

38. Progressive Hunter - Shown: 7

Rider's Name Owner's Name

)

Owner's City

1

D o g B~ W DN

Place Back# Horse's Name

952
375
981
100
987

21
970

LEE PAUL SHINN
ALFRED H HEWITT

Ride The Blue Sky
YOUR FALLING FOR ME

Linda L Lindsey
LANA PETERSEN

Naturally Superior ALFRED H HEWITT LINDA EHRET
Discretionary Funds CINDY REDDISH SHANNON R COX
BMQ ALL THAT GLITTERS ALFRED H HEWITT AMY L BROSCH

Will Be Thumptin
NATURALLY FOREVER

39. Working Hunter - All Ages - Shown: 16

Rider's Name

JLLIAN GOLDBERG

KEIRSTIN B SAPP KEIRSTIN B SAPP

Owner's Name

dllian & Nanette Goldberg

i

)

AVALON, WI
BRADENTON, FL
SORRENTO, FL

)

TALLAHASSEE, FL

Owner's City

1

981

Naturally Superior ALFRED H HEWITT LINDA EHRET

AVALON, WI
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2 375 YOUR FALLING FORME  ALFRED H HEWITT LANA PETERSEN ,
3 982 No Limits No Equal ALFRED H HEWITT ELLEN JOST ,
3 140 Naturally Brilliant ALFRED H HEWITT Farrar:Dave And Jbanne Wellington, FL
5 952 Ride The Blue Sky LEE PAUL SHINN Linda L Lindsey ,
6 11 VISION OF ART BECKY KING B KING NORTH PALM BEACH, FL
7 976 LARKSFIDDLE KIMBERLY R FARRELL KIMBERLY R FARRELL VENICE, FL
8 737 SKYS BLUE SEQUEL LINDSEY WHITEHEAD LINDSEY WHITEHEAD STUART, FL
9 35 SPORTS COAT Bailey Martin CINDY MARTIN ,
9 100 Discretionary Funds CINDY REDDISH SHANNON R COX BRADENTON, FL
40. Novice Youth Working Hunter - All Ages - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Grace Baum Gracie Baum Stewart, FL
2 984 SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO Megan Selvagio ,
3 87 A SCOUTS HONOR SARAH L ROLFES JACQUELINE W ROLFES ,
4 970 NATURALLY FOREVER KEIRSTIN B SAPP KEIRSTIN B SAPP TALLAHASSEE, FL
5 366 IM A NATURAL STARLET KATELYN PETERSEN LANA PETERSEN ,
41. Novice Youth Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Grace Baum Gracie Baum Stewart, FL
2 970 NATURALLY FOREVER KEIRSTIN B SAPP KEIRSTIN B SAPP TALLAHASSEE, FL
3 984 SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO Megan Selvagio ,
4 87 A SCOUTS HONOR SARAH L ROLFES JACQUELINE W ROLFES ,
5 366 IM A NATURAL STARLET KATELYN PETERSEN LANA PETERSEN ,
44. Amateur Working Hunter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 VISION OF ART BECKY KING B KING NORTH PALM BEACH, FL
2 976 LARKSFIDDLE KIMBERLY R FARRELL KIMBERLY R FARRELL VENICE, FL
3 140 Naturally Brilliant JOANNE FARRAR Farrar:Dave And Jbanne Wellington, FL
45. Amateur Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 VISION OF ART BECKY KING B KING NORTH PALM BEACH, FL
2 140 Naturally Brilliant JOANNE FARRAR Farrar:Dave And Jbanne Wellington, FL
46. Youth Working Hunter - All Ages - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 996 KISSIN IRON LAUREN DIEDRICK LAUREN DIEDRICK ENGLEWOOD, FL
2 8 EBG SKYLINE TAYLOR MCCORD TAYLOR MCCORD Palm City, FL
3 35 SPORTS COAT Bailey Martin CINDY MARTIN ,
3 951 ARTS FANTASY JLLIAN GUTIERREZ Gia Gutierrez Englewood, FL
5 187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Grace Baum Gracie Baum Stewart, FL
6 366 IM A NATURAL STARLET KATELYN PETERSEN LANA PETERSEN ,
6 171 IEPLENTY Brigid Murray Brigid Murray Palm City, FL
6 175 STELLAR MOVES EMILY SMITH KATHY SMITH SARASOTA, FL
9 21  Will Be Thumptin JLLIAN GOLDBERG dllian & Nanette Goldberg
9 979 | GOTTS DA BLUES SARAH K FROST DEBORAH FROST- BRITTON NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
47. Youth Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City




Show #A6495 (Manita McKool; John E Tabb): SPRING BLAST 3 (04/21/2012-04/22/2012)

1

2
3
4
4
6
7
8
9

996
21
35

979

171

737
87

366

187

KISSIN IRON

Will Be Thumptin
SPORTS COAT

| GOTTS DA BLUES

IE PLENTY

SKYS BLUE SEQUEL

A SCOUTS HONOR

IM A NATURAL STARLET
NO LONGER CAPTIVE

LAUREN DIEDRICK
JLLIAN GOLDBERG
Bailey Martin

SARAH K FROST
Brigid Murray
LINDSEY WHITEHEAD
SARAH L ROLFES
KATELYN PETERSEN

Grace Baum

LAUREN DIEDRICK

dllian & Nanette Goldberg
CINDY MARTIN

DEBORAH FROST- BRITTON
Brigid Murray

LINDSEY WHITEHEAD
JACQUELINE W ROLFES
LANA PETERSEN

Gracie Baum

51. Novice Youth Hunter Hack - All Ages - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

ENGLEWOOD, FL

)

i

NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
Palm City, FL
STUART, FL

i

)

Stewart, FL

Owner's City

1

87
366
970
984
187

A SCOUTS HONOR

IM A NATURAL STARLET
NATURALLY FOREVER
SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE
NO LONGER CAPTIVE

52.

Place Back# Horse's Name

SARAH L ROLFES
KATELYN PETERSEN
KEIRSTIN B SAPP
FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO

Grace Baum

Junior Hunter Hack -

Rider's Name

JACQUELINE W ROLFES
LANA PETERSEN
KEIRSTIN B SAPP
Megan Selvagio

Gracie Baum

Shown: 4

Owner's Name

)
i

TALLAHASSEE, FL

i

Stewart, FL

Owner's City

1
2
3
4

952
970

21
100

Ride The Blue Sky
NATURALLY FOREVER
Will Be Thumptin

Discretionary Funds

54. Amateur Hunter Hack -

Place Back# Horse's Name

LEE PAUL SHINN
KEIRSTIN B SAPP
JLLIAN GOLDBERG
SHANNON R COX

Rider's Name

Linda L Lindsey

KEIRSTIN B SAPP

dllian & Nanette Goldberg
SHANNON R COX

Shown: 2

Owner's Name

i

TALLAHASSEE, FL

i

BRADENTON, FL

Owner's City

1
2

11
140

VISION OF ART
Naturally Brilliant

BECKY KING
JOANNE FARRAR

B KING

Farrar:Dave And Jbanne

55. Youth Hunter Hack - All Ages - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

NORTH PALM BEACH, FL
Wellington, FL

Owner's City

1

© O N O g B~ W DN

979
996
187
21
8
35
171
737
366

| GOTTS DA BLUES
KISSIN IRON

NO LONGER CAPTIVE
Will Be Thumptin

EBG SKYLINE

SPORTS COAT

IE PLENTY

SKYS BLUE SEQUEL

IM A NATURAL STARLET

SARAH K FROST
LAUREN DIEDRICK
Grace Baum

JLLIAN GOLDBERG
TAYLOR MCCORD
Bailey Martin

Brigid Murray
LINDSEY WHITEHEAD
KATELYN PETERSEN

DEBORAH FROST- BRITTON
LAUREN DIEDRICK

Gracie Baum

dllian & Nanette Goldberg
TAYLOR MCCORD

CINDY MARTIN

Brigid Murray

LINDSEY WHITEHEAD
LANA PETERSEN

59. AQHA Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
ENGLEWOOD, FL
Stewart, FL

)

Palm City, FL

)

Palm City, FL
STUART, FL

i

Owner's City

1

o O a W DN

952
677
116
988
987

39
978

Ride The Blue Sky

RV FLASHY N RADICAL
Coupe Dueville

Aint Life Good

BMQ ALL THAT GLITTERS
AN ABSOLUT MORTINI

R And B Artist

LEE PAUL SHINN
STEPHANIE J ARMELLINI
LORI AUGSBURGER
Christy Hexter

PATTY SHORTINO
JOYCE HELLARD
Montana M Watts

Linda L Lindsey

)

PATTY AND ROBERT SWEISBERGER

JAMES P R COLLIER
Christy Hexter
AMY L BROSCH
JOYCE HELLARD
Montana M Watts

LOXAHATCHEE, FL
Reddick, FL
SORRENTO, FL
Miami, FL

Port St Lucie, FL
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6 110 HARD ASSETS RACHEL ANNE ROGERS LIBBY NEILY SARASOTA, FL
9 180 DRESS THE PART KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER MELBOURNE, FL
60. Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 956 PROTECT THE GOLD LAURA SWEARINGEN LAURA SWEARINGEN GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
2 900 MK Jbe Dun It Robin Handleman Sautter Libby Handelman ,
2 959 Shezan Absolute Star Rhonda Bartolacci Rhonda Bartolacci Tampa, FL
4 985 THEIRON ANGEL SHELBY BAILEY SHELBY BAILEY Venice, FL
5 899 ZIPPOS DIAMOND DEE JUDY WINTHER JUDY WINTHER ,
61. Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 994 Jzzy Iron Della Frederickson Della Frederickson West Palm Beach, FL
2 64 TARAS BLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
3 984 SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO Megan Selvagio ,
4 187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Grace Baum Gracie Baum Stewart, FL
5 98 FACE THE FUTURE TAYLOR S MCCART TAYLOR MCCART SARASOTA, FL
6 176 AN AWESOME FANTASY CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER JAMES P R COLLIER LOXAHATCHEE, FL
6 27 IMA CRUISEN HOTROD KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD OCALA, FL
6 978 RANd BArtist Montana M Watts Montana M Watts Port St Lucie, FL
9 995 BARTEETOO Gabi Ramos KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD OCALA, FL
62. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 46 KATS KRYMSUN STAR LORI AUGSBURGER Linda Jacobs ,
2 879 REGAL TANG CLAY FARRELL CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
3 952 Ride The Blue Sky LEE PAUL SHINN Linda L Lindsey ,
4 21  Will Be Thumptin JLLIAN GOLDBERG Jllian & Nanette Goldberg ,
5 978 RANd BArtist Montana M Watts Montana M Watts Port St Lucie, FL
63. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle (Over 50) - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 122 THEKRYMSUN KAT DEBRA W CRAIG DEBRA W CRAIG Loxahatchee, FL
2 983 AWESOME JACK BAR DIANNE M ROBINSON DIANNE M ROBINSON Wauchula, FL
3 71 UTAH ART DIANE C ZIMMERMAN D ZIMMERMAN LUTZ, FL
4 253 The Certified Detail CYNTHIA A RESCHAK CYNTHIA A RESCHAK VERO BEACH, FL
5 180 DRESS THE PART KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER MELBOURNE, FL
6 94 THE DETAILER TAMARA R GEAR- LEWIS T GEAR- LEWIS WIMAUMA, FL
64. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 116 Coupe Dueville LINDSEY L GILLETTE JAMES P R COLLIER LOXAHATCHEE, FL
2 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
3 11 VISION OF ART BECKY KING B KING NORTH PALM BEACH, FL
4 985 THEIRON ANGEL SHELBY BAILEY SHELBY BAILEY Venice, FL
5 140 Naturally Brilliant JOANNE FARRAR Farrar:Dave And Jbanne Wellington, FL
65. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 116 Coupe Dueville VANESSA GILLETTE JAMES P R COLLIER LOXAHATCHEE, FL
2 994 Jzzy Iron Della Frederickson Della Frederickson West Palm Beach, FL
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78 A FANCY RYDER
64 TARAS BLUE BOY
984 SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE
375 YOUR FALLING FOR ME
171 IEPLENTY
8 EBG SKYLINE
187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE

© O N O g b~ W

66. Senior Hunter Under Saddle -

Place Back# Horse's Name

DANIELLE K ZENGA
SOPHIA BUKOWICK
FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO
KATELYN PETERSEN
Brigid Murray

TAYLOR MCCORD

Grace Baum

Rider's Name

SUSAN ZENGA
SOPHIA BUKOWICK
Megan Selvagio
LANA PETERSEN
Brigid Murray
TAYLOR MCCORD

Gracie Baum

Shown: 11

Owner's Name

PORT ST LUCIE, FL

)

Palm City, FL
Palm City, FL
Stewart, FL

Owner's City

1 959 Shezan Absolute Star
66 TOO SLEEPY TO DREAM
122 THEKRYMSUN KAT
994 Jazzy Iron
78 A FANCY RYDER
182 EXTEND THE PREVIEWS
35 SPORTS COAT
171 IEPLENTY
64 TARAS BLUE BOY

© 0 N o g b~ W DN

PATTY SHORTINO
ALFRED H HEWITT
LORI AUGSBURGER
Della Frederickson
DANIELLE K ZENGA
LINDSEY L GILLETTE
Bailey Martin

Brigid Murray
SOPHIA BUKOWICK

Rhonda Bartolacci
DEBRA S ENGELGAU
DEBRA W CRAIG
Della Frederickson
SUSAN ZENGA
LINDSEY GILLETTE
CINDY MARTIN
Brigid Murray
SOPHIA BUKOWICK

68. Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Tampa, FL

WEST PALM BEACH, FL
Loxahatchee, FL

West Palm Beach, FL

)

SEMINOLE, FL

)

Palm City, FL
PORT ST LUCIE, FL

Owner's City

1 956 PROTECT THE GOLD
2 962 IM QUINCYS MAIN MAN
3 899 ZIPPOS DIAMOND DEE

LAURA SWEARINGEN
DEBBIE KING
JUDY WINTHER

LAURA SWEARINGEN

DEBBIE KING
JUDY WINTHER

69. Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL

VENICE, FL

i

Owner's City

1 994 Jazzy Iron
984 SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE
8 EBG SKYLINE

98 FACE THE FUTURE

187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE
27 IMA CRUISEN HOTROD

176 AN AWESOME FANTASY
64 TARASBLUE BOY

975 A RICH CHIP

995 BARTEE TOO

© © N N o gD DD

Della Frederickson
FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO
TAYLOR MCCORD
TAYLOR S MCCART
Grace Baum

KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD
CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER
SOPHIA BUKOWICK
CLARE SULLIVAN

Gabi Ramos

Della Frederickson
Megan Selvagio

TAYLOR MCCORD
TAYLOR MCCART

Gracie Baum

KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD

JAMES P R COLLIER
SOPHIA BUKOWICK
AIMEE WOLFE

KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD

70. Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation (Over 50) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

West Palm Beach, FL
Palm City, FL
SARASOTA, FL
Stewart, FL

OCALA, FL
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
PORT ST LUCIE, FL

)

OCALA, FL

Owner's City

1 77 IN CAPTIVITY

1 122 THE KRYMSUN KAT

3 962 IM QUINCYS MAIN MAN
253 The Certified Detail

SHANNON R COX
DEBRA W CRAIG
DEBBIE KING
CYNTHIA A RESCHAK

SHANNON R COX
DEBRA W CRAIG
DEBBIE KING

CYNTHIA A RESCHAK

71. Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

BRADENTON, FL
Loxahatchee, FL
VENICE, FL

VERO BEACH, FL

Owner's City

1 182 EXTEND THE PREVIEWS
2 993 Jes A Hot Chip
2 11 VISION OF ART

LINDSEY L GILLETTE
Trista Zink
BECKY KING

LINDSEY GILLETTE
Rebecca Collier
B KING

SEMINOLE, FL

i

NORTH PALM BEACH, FL
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72. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Ages - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 78 A FANCY RYDER DANIELLE K ZENGA SUSAN ZENGA ,
2 994 Jzzy Iron Della Frederickson Della Frederickson West Palm Beach, FL
3 984 SKIPS NATIVE HOMBRE FRANCESCA SELVAGGIO Megan Selvagio ,
4 96 Blazeless DYLAN N PATTERSON DYLAN N PATTERSON PALMETTO, FL
5 35 SPORTS COAT Bailey Martin CINDY MARTIN ,
6 187 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Grace Baum Gracie Baum Stewart, FL
7 8 EBG SKYLINE TAYLOR MCCORD TAYLOR MCCORD Palm City, FL
8 171 IEPLENTY Brigid Murray Brigid Murray Palm City, FL
9 27 IMA CRUISEN HOTROD KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD KIMBERLY MARIE BOYD OCALA, FL
74. AQHA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 980 Tio Touch MARK A STEVENS JOYCE HELLARD Miami, FL
2 955 Skipin Through Smoke ~ ANDREW JAUGSBURGER Kelley Mundrick DULUTH, GA
3 53 Lexi Loper ANDREY FERREIR DONNA JKAGE DRYDEN, MI
4 998 Twentyfourkaratchip STEPHANIE J ARMELLINI TERESA ANN PORTER Calhoun, LA
75. Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 56 HUNTIN FOR CANDY LISA P OAS LISA P OAS MELBOURNE, FL
2 956 PROTECT THE GOLD LAURA SWEARINGEN LAURA SWEARINGEN GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
3 900 MK Jbe Dun It Robin Handleman Sautter Libby Handelman ,
4 79 CHIPPED IN GOLD LISA BREAULT LISA BREAULT WELLINGTON, FL
76. Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

98
116
176

64
975

FACE THE FUTURE
Coupe Dueville

AN AWESOME FANTASY
TARAS BLUE BOY

A RICH CHIP

TAYLOR S MCCART
VANESSA GILLETTE

CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER

SOPHIA BUKOWICK
CLARE SULLIVAN

TAYLOR MCCART
JAMES P R COLLIER
JAMES P R COLLIER
SOPHIA BUKOWICK
AIMEE WOLFE

77. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

SARASOTA, FL

LOXAHATCHEE, FL
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
PORT ST LUCIE, FL

)

Owner's City

1

2
3
4
5

980
955

56
116
998

Tio Touch

Skipin Through Smoke
HUNTIN FOR CANDY
Coupe Dueville

Twentyfourkaratchip

78. Amateur

Place Back# Horse's Name

MARK A STEVENS
ANDREW J AUGSBURGER
LORI AUGSBURGER
VANESSA GILLETTE
STEPHANIE JARMELLINI

JOYCE HELLARD
Kelley Mundrick

LISA P OAS

JAMES P R COLLIER
TERESA ANN PORTER

Western Pleasure (Over 50) - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Miami, FL
DULUTH, GA
MELBOURNE, FL
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
Calhoun, LA

Owner's City

653
88
991
992
79
901

ONLY ON OCCASION
A Blazing Impulse
IMAGINE YOU AND ME
Mr Slo Mo Amegio
CHIPPED IN GOLD
PLENTY OF MISCHIEF

79. Amateur Western Pleasure -

PENNY DAIGLER

JANE TURNER
RICHARD A COGNETTI
DAIGLER JR:DONALD
LISA BREAULT

DALE AUSLANDER

PENNY DAIGLER
JANE TURNER

LOCKPORT, NY
BOCA RATON, FL

RICHARD AND ELISE COGNETGOUVERNEUR, NY

DON DAIGLER
LISA BREAULT
DALE AUSLANDER

Shown: 4

LOCKPORT, NY

WELLINGTON, FL

DAYTONA BEACH, FL
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Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 954 RL A SUDDEN IMAGE Jnathan Nawacki SHERRIE H QUITERIO COOPER CITY, FL
2 998 Twentyfourkaratchip TERESA ANN PORTER TERESA ANN PORTER Calhoun, LA
3 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
81. Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 954 RL A SUDDEN IMAGE ANDREW J AUGSBURGER SHERRIE H QUITERIO COOPER CITY, FL
2 31 MOTION BY GREY LORI AUGSBURGER MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL
3 961 DRESS FOUR SUCCESS TIM CHRISTENSEN CHERYL WOODRUFF ,
4 79 CHIPPED IN GOLD ANTHONY S DOUGLAS LISA BREAULT WELLINGTON, FL
5 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL
6 131 Zips Silky Hotrod MICHELE BURNS MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL
7 956 PROTECT THE GOLD LAURA SWEARINGEN LAURA SWEARINGEN GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
8 64 TARASBLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
9 900 MK be Dun It Robin Handleman Sautter Libby Handelman

83. Novice Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

i

Owner's City

956
122

31
993
900
131
890
962
886

PROTECT THE GOLD
THE KRYMSUN KAT
MOTION BY GREY

Joes A Hot Chip

MK Jbe Dun It

Zips Silky Hotrod
INVESTED CREDENTIALS
IM QUINCYS MAIN MAN
ZIPS SIMPLY SWEET

LAURA SWEARINGEN
DEBRA W CRAIG
MICHELE BURNS

Robin Handleman Sautter

MICHELE BURNS

Janne F Lanzisera

DONNA JKAGE

LAURA SWEARINGEN
DEBRA W CRAIG
MICHELE BURNS
Rebecca Collier
Libby Handelman
MICHELE BURNS
Jbanne F Lanzisera
DEBBIE KING

R KAGE

84. Novice Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
Loxahatchee, FL
LAKE WORTH, FL

i

)

LAKE WORTH, FL
Naples, FL
VENICE, FL
DRYDEN, MI

Owner's City

1
2
3
4

98
176
64
975

FACE THE FUTURE

AN AWESOME FANTASY
TARAS BLUE BOY

A RICH CHIP

TAYLOR S MCCART
CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER
SOPHIA BUKOWICK
CLARE SULLIVAN

TAYLOR MCCART
JAMES P R COLLIER
SOPHIA BUKOWICK
AIMEE WOLFE

85. Amateur Horsemanship (Over 50) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

SARASOTA, FL
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
PORT ST LUCIE, FL

)

Owner's City

1

0 N o o »~ WD

151
760
122

55

94
886
890
962

ZIP SKIP AND STRUT
ZIPPOS GOLDEN CHOICE
THE KRYMSUN KAT
GOOD TO BE SUDDEN
THE DETAILER

ZIPS SIMPLY SWEET
INVESTED CREDENTIALS
IM QUINCYS MAIN MAN

ANNE L PRINCE
CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY
DEBRA W CRAIG
BEVERLY PAUGH
TAMARA R GEAR- LEWIS
DONNA JKAGE

Janne F Lanzisera

CHESTER W PRINCE
CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY
DEBRA W CRAIG
BEVERLY W PAUGH

T GEAR- LEWIS

R KAGE

Jbanne F Lanzisera
DEBBIE KING

86. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

PALMETTO, FL
Venice, FL
Loxahatchee, FL
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
WIMAUMA, FL
DRYDEN, MI
Naples, FL
VENICE, FL

Owner's City

1
2

182
107

EXTEND THE PREVIEWS

LINDSEY L GILLETTE
IMPRESSIONS OF AMIGO RANDI STOCKDILL

LINDSEY GILLETTE
RANDI STOCKDILL

SEMINOLE, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
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3 56 HUNTIN FOR CANDY LISA P OAS LISA P OAS MELBOURNE, FL
4 36 HOTRODSN THEHOUSE KELSEY L SMITH LISA G DAVIS VERO BEACH, FL

87. Youth Western Horsemanship - All Ages - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 64 TARAS BLUE BOY SOPHIA BUKOWICK SOPHIA BUKOWICK PORT ST LUCIE, FL
1 96 Blazeless DYLAN N PATTERSON DYLAN N PATTERSON PALMETTO, FL
88. Green Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 963 VPKEYSTO MY KARMA TIM CHRISTENSEN LINDA SUE HENRY ,
0 952 Ride The Blue Sky LEE PAUL SHINN Linda L Lindsey ,
0 182 EXTEND THE PREVIEWS LORI AUGSBURGER LINDSEY GILLETTE SEMINOLE, FL
89. Western Riding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 677 RV FLASHY N RADICAL  STEPHANIE JARMELLINI PATTY AND ROBERT SWEISBERGER
0 107 IMPRESSIONS OF AMIGO STEPHANIE JARMELLINI RANDI STOCKDILL BOYNTON BEACH, FL
0 953 THINK IM GOOD LEE PAUL SHINN BETH CHULOCK Bradenton, FL
0 151 ZIP SKIP AND STRUT CLAY FARRELL CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
0 760 ZIPPOS GOLDEN CHOICE ANDREY FERREIR CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY Venice, FL
90. Amateur Western Riding (Over 50) - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 107 IMPRESSIONS OF AMIGO RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL BOYNTON BEACH, FL
0 151 ZIP SKIP AND STRUT ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
0 760 ZIPPOS GOLDEN CHOICE CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY Venice, FL

91. Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 107 IMPRESSIONS OF AMIGO RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL BOYNTON BEACH, FL
96. Green Trail - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 43 Blue Doo Daddy ANDREY FERREIR Scott Johnson Vero Beach, FL
2 955 Skipin Through Smoke ~ ANDREW J AUGSBURGER Kelley Mundrick DULUTH, GA
3 971 All Rio Ranged CLAY FARRELL ANNE L PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
4 963 VPKEYSTO MY KARMA  TIM CHRISTENSEN LINDA SUE HENRY ,
5 980 Tio Touch STEPHANIE JARMELLINI JOYCE HELLARD Miami, FL
6 895 A LARK FOR SURE JANNE B BRUNDAGE JBRUNDAGE BLOOMING GROVE, NY
7 53 Lexi Loper ANDREY FERREIR DONNA JKAGE DRYDEN, MI
8 998 Twentyfourkaratchip STEPHANIE JARMELLINI TERESA ANN PORTER Calhoun, LA
9 55 GOOD TO BE SUDDEN STEPHANIE JARMELLINI BEVERLY W PAUGH LOXAHATCHEE, FL
97. Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 993 Jes A Hot Chip Trista Zink Rebecca Collier ,
2 900 MK e Dun It Robin Handleman Sautter Libby Handelman ,
3 886 ZIPS SIMPLY SWEET DONNA JKAGE R KAGE DRYDEN, MI
4 39 AN ABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD Miami, FL
5 131 Zips Silky Hotrod MICHELE BURNS MICHELE BURNS LAKE WORTH, FL
6 956 PROTECT THE GOLD LAURA SWEARINGEN LAURA SWEARINGEN GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
7 899 ZIPPOS DIAMOND DEE JUDY WINTHER JUDY WINTHER ,
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98. Novice Youth Trail -

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Shown: 1

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1

98

FACE THE FUTURE

Place Back# Horse's Name

TAYLOR S MCCART

99. Junior Trail - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

TAYLOR MCCART

Owner's Name

SARASOTA, FL

Owner's City

1

2
3
4
5

56
53
980
998
55

HUNTIN FOR CANDY
Lexi Loper
Tio Touch
Twentyfourkaratchip
GOOD TO BE SUDDEN

ANDREW J AUGSBURGER
ANDREY FERREIR
JOYCE HELLARD
STEPHANIE JARMELLINI
STEPHANIE JARMELLINI

LISA P OAS

DONNA JKAGE
JOYCE HELLARD
TERESA ANN PORTER
BEVERLY W PAUGH

100. Amateur Trail (Over 50) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

MELBOURNE, FL
DRYDEN, MI
Miami, FL
Calhoun, LA
LOXAHATCHEE, FL

Owner's City

760
895

39

55
886
131
151

ZIPPOS GOLDEN CHOICE CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY

A LARK FOR SURE

AN ABSOLUT MORTINI
GOOD TO BE SUDDEN
ZIPS SIMPLY SWEET
Zips Silky Hotrod

ZIP SKIP AND STRUT

Place Back# Horse's Name

JANNE B BRUNDAGE
JOYCE HELLARD
BEVERLY PAUGH
DONNA JKAGE
MICHELE BURNS
ANNE L PRINCE

101. Amateur Trail - Shown:

Rider's Name

CHERYL ANN KOSITZKY
JBRUNDAGE

JOYCE HELLARD
BEVERLY W PAUGH

R KAGE

MICHELE BURNS
CHESTER W PRINCE

5

Owner's Name

Venice, FL

BLOOMING GROVE, NY
Miami, FL
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
DRYDEN, MI

LAKE WORTH, FL
PALMETTO, FL

Owner's City

954
971
107
182

31

RL A SUDDEN IMAGE

All Rio Ranged
IMPRESSIONS OF AMIGO
EXTEND THE PREVIEWS
MOTION BY GREY

102.

Place Back# Horse's Name

Jbnathan Nawacki
ANNE L PRINCE
RANDI STOCKDILL
LINDSEY L GILLETTE
MICHELE BURNS

Rider's Name

SHERRIE H QUITERIO
ANNE L PRINCE
RANDI STOCKDILL
LINDSEY GILLETTE
MICHELE BURNS

Youth Trail - All Ages - Shown: 1

Owner's Name

COOPER CITY, FL
PALMETTO, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
SEMINOLE, FL

LAKE WORTH, FL

Owner's City

1

182

EXTEND THE PREVIEWS

Place Back# Horse's Name

VANESSA GILLETTE

LINDSEY GILLETTE

103. Senior Trail - Shown: 18

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

SEMINOLE, FL

Owner's City

1

© O N o g~ W DN

176
39
43
31

107
79

954

131

151

AN AWESOME FANTASY
AN ABSOLUT MORTINI
Blue Doo Daddy
MOTION BY GREY
IMPRESSIONS OF AMIGO
CHIPPED IN GOLD

RL A SUDDEN IMAGE
Zips Silky Hotrod

ZIP SKIP AND STRUT

LORI AUGSBURGER
JOYCE HELLARD
ANDREY FERREIR

LORI AUGSBURGER
STEPHANIE JARMELLINI
ANTHONY S DOUGLAS
ANDREW J AUGSBURGER
LORI AUGSBURGER
ANNE L PRINCE

JAMES P R COLLIER
JOYCE HELLARD
Scott Johnson
MICHELE BURNS
RANDI STOCKDILL
LISA BREAULT
SHERRIE H QUITERIO
MICHELE BURNS
CHESTER W PRINCE

1010. Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

LOXAHATCHEE, FL
Miami, FL

Vero Beach, FL

LAKE WORTH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
WELLINGTON, FL
COOPER CITY, FL
LAKE WORTH, FL
PALMETTO, FL

Owner's City

1

887

PF PREMO

DEWEY SMITH

CHESTER W PRINCE

1011. Reserve Champion Stallions - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

PALMETTO, FL

Owner's City

1

889

PF AMAZING

Tammi Smith

Tammi Smith

Palmetto, FL
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1012. Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 354 CK MARDI GRAS FRANK G BERRIS FRANK G BERRIS NOKOMIS, FL
1013. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 885 PF SUPREME SURPRISE DEWEY SMITH CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2010. Amateur Grand Champion Stallion - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 887 PF PREMO ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2011. Amateur Reserve Champion Stallion - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 889 PF AMAZING Tammi Smith Tammi Smith Palmetto, FL
2012. Amateur Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 354 CK MARDI GRAS FRANK G BERRIS FRANK G BERRIS NOKOMIS, FL
2013. Amateur Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 885 PF SUPREME SURPRISE ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2014. Amateur Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 965 PF SUPREME FLASH CHESTER W PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE PALMETTO, FL
2015. Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

974

MIA SPARKLIN KID GIOVANNA KING GIOVANNA KING

LIVE OAK, FL
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